
2026 Easton Apiary Schedule (12/2/2025) 

 

Sun., Mar. 29  10  Easton Apiary, 3850 Stelzer Road, 43219 

 

Sat., Apr. 18  10  Easton Apiary, 3850 Stelzer Road, 432 

 

Sat., Apr 25  10 Rich Herman Workshop, Build Frames 

 

Wed.,  Apr 28   6p           Easton Apiary, Vets and COBA members,  flora and forage dissussions 

 

Sun., Apr 26  10 Easton Apiary 

 

Sat., May 16  10 Easton Apiary 

 

Sun., May 31  10 Easton Apiary 
 
Sat., June 13  10 Easton Apiary 

Mon., June 15 8pm Rich Herman/ Honey Extraction workshop 

Sun., June 28  10 Easton Apiary 

Sat., July 11  10 Easton Apiary 

Sun., July 26  10 Easton Apiary 

Sat., Aug. 8  10 Easton Apiary 

Sun., Aug 23  10 Easton Apiary 

Sat., Sept 12  10 Easton Apiary 

Sun., Sept 27  10 Easton Apiary 


